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Women'’s Fellowship

04th - Rev.S.Suchir Kumar
11th - Smt. Priyanka Solomon
18th - Intercessory Prayers

25th - Smt. Visrantha Shyamprasad
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Youth Fellowship

04th - Rev Dr. Daniel Solomon
11th - Visit our Reach

18th - Rev. S. Sudhir Kumar
25th - Rev. Dr.K.Daniel Solomon
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DETAILS OF SUNDAY WORSHIP SERVICE
PARTICIPANTS FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2024

DATE RESPONSIVE INTERCESSSORY BIBLE

READING PRAYER READING
04-08-2024 | Bro. D. Jayababu FS{E\'/i#é?gggESye Sis. Snehalatha Subhakar
11-08-2024 | Sis. Sumalatha Rajesh Bro. T.S. Joshua Sis. Soumya Vikranth
18-08-2024 | Bro. P Ramaiah Rev. Y. Amruth Raj Sis. Mamatha Machukar
25-08-2024 | Bro. S. Bhoopal Sis. Ramadevi Sis. J. Kavitha Anil
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President

Vice President
Secretary

Joint Secretary
Treasurer

Asst. Treasurer

Chief Deacon

Edifice Convenor
Out-reach Convenor
Youth Director
Sunday School Supdt.
Eng. Service Convenor
Executive Members

Women'’s President

Mr G. Daniel Roy
Mr K. Paul Raj

Mr. G. Nitin Albert

Mr. A. Thomas William Babu

Mr P. Dasu

TELUGU EVENING SERVICE CO-ORDINATORS :

CHURCH EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

Mr. V. David Immanuel
Mr. S.P. John

Mr. S. Ravi Kumar

Mr. J.I. Anil Kumar

Mr. K. Vijay Kumar

Mr. M.A. Johnson

Mr. D. Jayababu

Mr. K. Subhakar

Mr. K. Jawahar Kennedy
Mr. Paul G.Vikranth
Mrs. V. Esther Suman
Mr. T. Wilson

Mr. D. Madhukar

Mr. M. Samrat

Mrs. Elizabeth N Kelly

ADVISORS

AUDITORS

CHOIR DIRECTOR

Mr K. Ravindra Babu

President
Executive Member
Executive Member

Vice President
Advisor

CBCA-REPRESENTATIVES

Mr S Vijaya Bhushan Kumar
Mr V Dayakar
Mr M John Jagadish

CB WA - REPRESENTATIVES

Mrs. Vishranthi Shyam Prasad
Mrs Sujatha Swaroop

9849199683
9866115473
9581780580
9885292038
9849336860
9160019996
9177893222
9866562863
9848542602
9959096687
9703859317
9959985194
8897054309
8008004070
9963690062

9441530009
9491073725

9581888988
9849226837

9000559413

9553189895

9441276864
9391030818
9959204111

9908013733
9177581378
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Out-reach Ministry Co-ordinator
Baptist Church, K.PH.B. Colony
Baptist Church, Pragati Nagar
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Baptist Church, Miyapur

Baptist Church, Bandlaguda

Baptist Church, Mukundapuram
Baptist Church, Karmika Nagar
Baptist Church, Rajiv Nagar

Baptist Church, S B Nagar, Borabanda

QRO LOPTN

- Rev. D Shyam Prasad
- Rev. Y Asheervadam

- Rev. M Varakumar

- Out-reach Committee

- Rev. J. Solomon Raj

- Rev. R. Daniel

- Rev. P. Anand Joseph

- Rev. J. Solomon Raj

- Rev. D. Shyam Prasad

Baptist Church, Badangpet (Udyog Nagar)- Rev. Shyam Paul

. Baptist Church, Annojiguda

. Baptist Church, Amrunagar -1
. Baptist Church, Mandanapally
. Baptist Church, Kollur

. Baptist Church, Dasaram
. Baptist Church, Chandanpalli

. Baptist Church, Shiv Nagar

. Baptist Church, RGK Colony

. Baptist Church, Aushapur, Ghatkesar
. Baptist Church, Jaganguda

. Baptist Church, Nomula
. Baptist Church, Rampalli, Dhahera
. Baptist Church, Aleempur

. Marathi Baptist Church, Jagathgirigutta - Rev. Peter Naik

- Rev. Sukka Joshua

- Rev. Peter Naik

- Rev. G. Udaya Bhasker
- Rev. R. Daniel

- Rev. R. Daniel

- Rev. Ch. Joshua

- Rev. Robert Wilson

- Rev. K. Chandra Sekhar
- Rev. D. Prem Kumar

- Rev. Sade Joshua

- Rev. Ch. Joshua

- Pastor G. Srinivas

- Pastor M. Kurpakar

9247442308
9949807859
9014737766

040-23047581
9866513085
9703525757
9966551159
9866513085
9247442308
8639002126
9347920387
9948461296
7382596837
9703526757
9703526757
9989441764
8142356000
7036822002
7396692976
9533492749
9989441764
9959578336
7729019070
9948461296

Mr. K. Anith Kumar - 7032321391 (Church Admin, Co-ordinator)
Mr. N. Praveen Kumar - 9885881234 (Driver), Mr. N. Solomon Raju - 7095652291 (Sexton)



